FORTESCUE LTD

FORTESCUE LTD

ISIN:  AU000000FMG4

Overview

2024/07/18 22:26:21

Price
13.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: FMG

18.00
O -1.82%(-0.25)

16.00

AU000000FMG4 14.00
FMG

Tradegate 12.00
EUR

Energy / Commodities 10.00
Stock
41,740 EUR

8.00

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

13.37 EUR (2,000)
13.55 EUR (1,800)
13.658 EUR
13.812 EUR
13.372 EUR

13.71 EUR
13.56927 EUR
37,881
514,017.47

103

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951036,154760281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FMG4&ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4640846b1593e971facac9ce337082bad1619338d3960b3377fa71e556779ad0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81a2a2377c736b903&time=1721438596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6875ed16a46a966a5c43f373e5d24c1dad461a66db0de426e490e4b8ff625d41&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d223b574bce96989&time=1721438596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cbea1af5b1bce04104d375f27edafcf4fc68f5a2dc2f91f02d7044372a29cd5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac210a2f0af941e60&time=1721438596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b889353544190509d046fca5d1d7e6067aac4e5281b5d76f2cc8f6af4729ed&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=004045f70da1c3b0b&time=1721438596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ee807f0e4f08b6487dcae31df5dc77cc5ed4b72f79a50c8983e856e46bf84c3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b424e3feef4b43a44&time=1721438596&tool=RSC

FORTESCUE LTD

Details

2024/07/18 22:26:21

Price
13.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.82%(-0.25)

ISIN AUO00000FMG4
Symbol FMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 41,740 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.37 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.55 EUR (1,800)
Open 13.658 EUR
High 13.812 EUR
Low 13.372 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.71 EUR
VWAP 13.56927 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37,881
Trading volume 514,017.47
Number of trades 103
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.26% -3.42% -16.04%
Perf (abs.) -2.99 -0.47 -2.55
Beta 1.33 1.39 1.46
Volatility 30.13 30.85  39.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/

Time

22:26

21:11

08:00

08:00

21:48

Price
(mio.)
13.46 EUR 0.51
13.55 EUR 0.05
13.552 EUR 0.00

13.552 EUR 0.00

13.45EUR 0.06

Trading volume

13.77 EUR (22,024)
13.82 EUR (18,957)
15.03 EUR (15,350)
14.75 EUR (16,760)
18.20 EUR (2024/01/02)
13.00 EUR (2024/06/18)
18.20 EUR (2024/01/02)
11.40 EUR (2023/09/08)

Number of
trades

103

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21434445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876351

FORTESCUE LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

16:23 14.05 USD

19:30 13.38 EUR

15:57 13.69 EUR

08:10 22.04 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.02

158.01

19,777
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7801998

FORTESCUE LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

% FORTESCUE

v

Contact Details
FORTESCUE LTD.

Level 2, 87 Adelaide Terrace - 6004 EAST

PERTH , WA

Telefon: +61 (08) 6218 8888

Fax: +61 (08) 6218 8880

E-mail: fmgl@fmgl.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elizabeth
Gaines

Alison Terry

Danny
Goeman

Fernando
Pereira

lan Wells

Julie
Shuttleworth

Linda
OSFarrell

Peter Huston

Rob Watson

Tim
Langmead

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Forrest
Jean
Baderschneider
Larry Marshall
Elizabeth Gaines
Mark Barnaba
Penolope
Bingham-Hall
Sebastian Coe

Usha Rao-Monari

Yi Fei Li

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:fmgl@fmgl.com.au
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